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Short Track Federasyon Kupası I
Fri Oct 19 - Sun Oct 21, 2018 - Yenişehir Buz Pateni Salonu

RESULTS SUMMARY

20 OCT 2018

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior G 333 m Girls - Semifinals
Race: 1 Heat: SF1

1 27 MÜNİROĞLU Eylül EJSK 1:06.497 QA

2 6 AYDIN Eflal Zümra APSK 1:16.721 QA

3 67 ÖZDEN Zeynep İrem SEV 1:25.977 QB

- 14 ÜZER Azra Nur EBSK DNS

Race: 2 Heat: SF2

1 9 TANRIVERDİ Elif Nur APSK 1:03.125 QA

2 69 YILMAZ Zeynep SEV 1:08.324 QA

3 2 GÜLTEKİN Eylül AGSK 1:14.505 QB

Junior G 333 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 3 Heat: SF1

1 42 KORKMAZ Yusuf Yuşa NAR 0:53.390 QA

2 20 TAŞYÜREK Mustafa Efe EGSK 0:57.729 QA

3 26 KIYMIK Muhammet Emin EJSK 1:16.048 QB

4 11 KARABACAK Atakan Selim EBSK 1:25.297 QB

Race: 4 Heat: SF2

1 3 KARABACAK Ferhat AGSK 0:58.959 QA

2 54 YILDIZ Turan Aybars NEN 0:59.475 QA

3 39 SAGUN Rüzgar Doruk KGSK 1:02.074 QB

4 29 TURGUT Ahmet Efe EJSK 1:13.469 QB

5 65 GEZER Ahmet Şerif SEV 1:43.751

Junior F 500 m Girls - Semifinals
Race: 5 Heat: SF1

1 12 MUMCU Aylin EBSK 1:06.333 QA

2 7 ÇİĞDEM Defne APSK 1:07.064 QA

3 30 TÜRKMENSOY Dursun Ecrin EJSK 1:24.250 QB

4 63 DUMLUPINAR Deniz SEV 1:56.139 QB

- 45 AKSOY Elif Sude NEN DNS

Race: 6 Heat: SF2

1 41 AĞ Asude NAR 1:09.804 QA

2 37 ORHAN Selma KGSK 1:23.322 QA

3 24 GEZER Zeynep Beril EJSK 2:06.187 QB

4 52 YILDIRIM Ece NEN No time QB

- 31 ÇALIMLI Asya Damla KFZ PEN

Race: 7 Heat: SF3

1 47 ÖZDEN Hayrunisa NEN 1:06.955 QA

2 19 POLAT Efsa EGSK 1:10.055 QA

3 36 DERİN Elif Doğa KGSK 1:21.032 QB

4 1 GÜLTEKİN Dila Nur AGSK 1:21.037 QB

Junior F 500 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 8 Heat: SF1

1 8 KORKMAZ Kenan Kayra APSK 1:05.672 QA

2 13 TEKİN Yakup Baran EBSK 1:07.979 QA

3 60 NAYIR Ömer PAL 1:08.216 QB

4 16 BOZDAĞ Yusuf Can EGSK 1:24.835 QB

5 40 TUNCAY Kerem KGSK 1:39.733

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Race: 9 Heat: SF2

1 58 KARADAĞ İlyas PAL 1:09.350 QA

2 53 YILDIRIM Göktuğ Emek NEN 1:13.916 QA

3 5 AYDIN Emir Kaner APSK 1:14.927 QB

4 35 ÇEKEN Mert Eren KGSK 1:21.921 QB

- 17 FİDANBOY Beyazıt EGSK DNS

Junior E 777 m Girls - Semifinals
Race: 10 Heat: SF1

1 62 NAYIR Ebrar PAL 1:34.976 QA

2 49 ÖZONUR Azra Özgü NEN 1:36.054 QA

3 4 POLAT Kardelen AGSK 1:44.139 QB

4 21 TURGUT Amine Aybüke EGSK 1:55.608 QB

Race: 11 Heat: SF2

1 59 KARADAĞ Derya PAL 1:30.184 QA

2 43 POLAT Zeynep Ecrin NAR 1:30.381 QA

3 28 TEKİN Ela Nur EJSK 1:35.005 QB

4 33 AKKURT Bilge KGSK 1:43.997 QB

5 56 BİLGE Asude PAL 2:30.525

Race: 12 Heat: 3

1 18 KAHRAMAN Sude Naz EGSK 1:33.605 QA

2 61 NAYIR Begüm PAL 1:37.423 QA

3 57 GÜNEY Nazlı Hilal PAL 1:42.799 QB

4 32 DEMİR Asya Su KFZ 2:01.922 QB

- 25 İPEK Duru EJSK PEN

Junior E 777 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 13 Heat: SF1

1 23 DAL Berat Efe EJSK 1:43.495 QA

2 34 ATLI Muhammet Arda KGSK 1:44.442 QA

3 66 MÜNİROĞLU Barış SEV 2:08.732 QB

4 50 POLAT Mustafa NEN 2:28.989 QB

Race: 14 Heat: SF2

1 55 YILDIZ Mehmet Talha NEN 1:28.238 QA

2 44 TAYGAR Mertcan NAR 1:31.448 QA

3 15 BOROĞLU Batuhan EGSK 1:40.125 QB

4 68 YANAR Erhan SEV 1:40.886 QB

5 38 SOYDAN Akın KGSK 2:16.829

Race: 15 Heat: SF3

1 10 COŞAR Efe EBSK 1:34.755 QA

2 51 YANIK Halil İbrahim NEN 1:51.642 QA

3 64 ERCİAS Yahya Yiğit SEV 1:59.149 QB

4 22 TURGUT Muhammet Talha EGSK 2:25.310 QB

5 46 DOĞAN Mehmet NEN 2:30.345

Junior G 333 m Girls - Finals
Race: 16 Heat: FB

1 2 GÜLTEKİN Eylül AGSK 1:18.940

2 67 ÖZDEN Zeynep İrem SEV 1:32.978

Junior G 333 m Girls - Finals
Race: 17 Heat: FA

1 69 YILMAZ Zeynep SEV 1:05.235

2 27 MÜNİROĞLU Eylül EJSK 1:05.950

3 6 AYDIN Eflal Zümra APSK 1:15.524

- 9 TANRIVERDİ Elif Nur APSK PEN
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Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior G 333 m Boys - Finals
Race: 18 Heat: FB

1 39 SAGUN Rüzgar Doruk KGSK 1:05.549

2 26 KIYMIK Muhammet Emin EJSK 1:12.657

3 29 TURGUT Ahmet Efe EJSK 1:17.510

4 11 KARABACAK Atakan Selim EBSK 1:47.133

Junior G 333 m Boys - Finals
Race: 19 Heat: FA

1 42 KORKMAZ Yusuf Yuşa NAR 0:52.455

2 54 YILDIZ Turan Aybars NEN 0:58.436

3 3 KARABACAK Ferhat AGSK 1:00.663

4 20 TAŞYÜREK Mustafa Efe EGSK 1:01.708

Junior F 500 m Girls - Finals
Race: 20 Heat: FB

1 36 DERİN Elif Doğa KGSK 1:15.943

2 1 GÜLTEKİN Dila Nur AGSK 1:21.593

3 30 TÜRKMENSOY Dursun Ecrin EJSK 1:23.627

4 24 GEZER Zeynep Beril EJSK 1:56.776

5 52 YILDIRIM Ece NEN 2:01.783

6 63 DUMLUPINAR Deniz SEV 2:02.722

Junior F 500 m Girls - Finals
Race: 21 Heat: FA

1 12 MUMCU Aylin EBSK 1:04.178

2 7 ÇİĞDEM Defne APSK 1:05.554

3 47 ÖZDEN Hayrunisa NEN 1:05.726

4 37 ORHAN Selma KGSK 1:20.292

5 41 AĞ Asude NAR 1:20.445

- 19 POLAT Efsa EGSK PEN

Junior F 500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 22 Heat: FB

1 60 NAYIR Ömer PAL 1:08.787

2 16 BOZDAĞ Yusuf Can EGSK 1:10.891

3 35 ÇEKEN Mert Eren KGSK 1:11.046

4 5 AYDIN Emir Kaner APSK 1:40.278

Junior F 500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 23 Heat: FA

1 8 KORKMAZ Kenan Kayra APSK 1:04.033

2 58 KARADAĞ İlyas PAL 1:06.246

3 13 TEKİN Yakup Baran EBSK 1:08.141

4 53 YILDIRIM Göktuğ Emek NEN 1:11.778

Junior E 777 m Girls - Finals
Race: 24 Heat: FB

1 28 TEKİN Ela Nur EJSK 1:35.489

2 33 AKKURT Bilge KGSK 1:42.958

3 21 TURGUT Amine Aybüke EGSK 1:45.197

4 4 POLAT Kardelen AGSK 1:56.206

5 57 GÜNEY Nazlı Hilal PAL 1:56.471

6 32 DEMİR Asya Su KFZ 2:05.471

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior E 777 m Girls - Finals
Race: 25 Heat: FA

1 59 KARADAĞ Derya PAL 1:29.803

2 43 POLAT Zeynep Ecrin NAR 1:30.050

3 18 KAHRAMAN Sude Naz EGSK 1:30.229

4 61 NAYIR Begüm PAL 1:37.056

5 49 ÖZONUR Azra Özgü NEN 1:43.146

6 62 NAYIR Ebrar PAL 1:45.948

Junior E 777 m Boys - Finals
Race: 26 Heat: FB

1 15 BOROĞLU Batuhan EGSK 1:42.089

2 68 YANAR Erhan SEV 1:47.656

3 66 MÜNİROĞLU Barış SEV 1:50.423

4 64 ERCİAS Yahya Yiğit SEV 1:56.178

5 22 TURGUT Muhammet Talha EGSK 2:21.593

6 50 POLAT Mustafa NEN 2:21.878

Junior E 777 m Boys - Finals
Race: 27 Heat: FA

1 55 YILDIZ Mehmet Talha NEN 1:27.225

2 10 COŞAR Efe EBSK 1:27.520

3 44 TAYGAR Mertcan NAR 1:33.535

4 23 DAL Berat Efe EJSK 1:48.964

5 51 YANIK Halil İbrahim NEN 1:49.120

6 34 ATLI Muhammet Arda KGSK 2:29.998

Junior G 111 m Boys - Quarterfinals
Race: 31 Heat: QF1

1 3 KARABACAK Ferhat AGSK 0:20.851 Q

2 39 SAGUN Rüzgar Doruk KGSK 0:22.992 Q

3 26 KIYMIK Muhammet Emin EJSK 0:23.824

Race: 32 Heat: QF2

1 54 YILDIZ Turan Aybars NEN 0:21.417 Q

2 29 TURGUT Ahmet Efe EJSK 0:25.743 Q

3 11 KARABACAK Atakan Selim EBSK 0:26.129

Race: 33 Heat: QF3

1 42 KORKMAZ Yusuf Yuşa NAR 0:19.092 Q

2 20 TAŞYÜREK Mustafa Efe EGSK 0:20.180 Q

3 65 GEZER Ahmet Şerif SEV 0:33.131

Junior F 222 m Girls - Quarterfinals
Race: 34 Heat: QF1

1 41 AĞ Asude NAR 0:31.849 Q

2 19 POLAT Efsa EGSK 0:32.467 Q

3 31 ÇALIMLI Asya Damla KFZ 0:34.836

4 52 YILDIRIM Ece NEN 0:49.429

Race: 35 Heat: QF2

1 47 ÖZDEN Hayrunisa NEN 0:31.690 Q

2 37 ORHAN Selma KGSK 0:37.114 Q

3 24 GEZER Zeynep Beril EJSK 0:51.766

Race: 36 Heat: QF3

1 36 DERİN Elif Doğa KGSK 0:34.108 Q

2 30 TÜRKMENSOY Dursun Ecrin EJSK 0:43.140 Q

3 1 GÜLTEKİN Dila Nur AGSK 0:43.366

- 45 AKSOY Elif Sude NEN DNS
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Race: 37 Heat: QF4

1 12 MUMCU Aylin EBSK 0:30.644 Q

2 7 ÇİĞDEM Defne APSK 0:31.131 Q

3 63 DUMLUPINAR Deniz SEV 0:51.351

Junior F 222 m Boys - Quarterfinals
Race: 38 Heat: QF1

1 16 BOZDAĞ Yusuf Can EGSK 0:32.533 Q

2 60 NAYIR Ömer PAL 0:32.618 Q

3 40 TUNCAY Kerem KGSK 0:41.791

Race: 39 Heat: QF2

1 8 KORKMAZ Kenan Kayra APSK 0:28.758 Q

2 35 ÇEKEN Mert Eren KGSK 0:31.893 Q

3 53 YILDIRIM Göktuğ Emek NEN 0:43.513

Race: 40 Heat: QF3

1 5 AYDIN Emir Kaner APSK 0:30.144 Q

2 58 KARADAĞ İlyas PAL 0:30.563 Q

3 13 TEKİN Yakup Baran EBSK 0:31.065

- 17 FİDANBOY Beyazıt EGSK DNS

Junior E 333 m Girls - Quarterfinals
Race: 41 Heat: QF1

1 62 NAYIR Ebrar PAL 0:39.873 Q

2 43 POLAT Zeynep Ecrin NAR 0:39.927 Q

3 32 DEMİR Asya Su KFZ 0:51.119

Race: 42 Heat: QF2

1 18 KAHRAMAN Sude Naz EGSK 0:38.670 Q

2 57 GÜNEY Nazlı Hilal PAL 0:42.432 Q

3 25 İPEK Duru EJSK 0:50.426

Race: 43 Heat: QF3

1 33 AKKURT Bilge KGSK 0:42.523 Q

2 21 TURGUT Amine Aybüke EGSK 0:45.103 Q

3 56 BİLGE Asude PAL 0:50.624

- 59 KARADAĞ Derya PAL PEN

Race: 44 Heat: QF4

1 28 TEKİN Ela Nur EJSK 0:40.618 Q

2 49 ÖZONUR Azra Özgü NEN 0:40.999 Q

3 61 NAYIR Begüm PAL 0:41.135

4 4 POLAT Kardelen AGSK 0:45.753

Junior E 333 m Boys - Quarterfinals
Race: 45 Heat: QF1

1 10 COŞAR Efe EBSK 0:39.633 Q

2 23 DAL Berat Efe EJSK 0:41.590 Q

3 66 MÜNİROĞLU Barış SEV 0:48.238

4 50 POLAT Mustafa NEN 1:03.793

Race: 46 Heat: QF2

1 55 YILDIZ Mehmet Talha NEN 0:37.023 Q

2 38 SOYDAN Akın KGSK 0:41.214 Q

3 15 BOROĞLU Batuhan EGSK 0:59.782

Race: 47 Heat: QF3

1 44 TAYGAR Mertcan NAR 0:37.694 Q

2 68 YANAR Erhan SEV 0:42.620 Q

3 51 YANIK Halil İbrahim NEN 0:45.031

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Race: 48 Heat: QF4

1 64 ERCİAS Yahya Yiğit SEV 0:47.494 Q

2 34 ATLI Muhammet Arda KGSK 0:51.700 Q

3 22 TURGUT Muhammet Talha EGSK 0:54.612

4 46 DOĞAN Mehmet NEN 1:01.968

Junior G 111 m Girls - Semifinals
Race: 49 Heat: SF1

1 69 YILMAZ Zeynep SEV 0:20.717 QA

2 27 MÜNİROĞLU Eylül EJSK 0:23.587 QA

3 6 AYDIN Eflal Zümra APSK 0:25.644 QB

Race: 50 Heat: SF2

1 9 TANRIVERDİ Elif Nur APSK 0:20.516 QA

2 2 GÜLTEKİN Eylül AGSK 0:22.370 QA

3 67 ÖZDEN Zeynep İrem SEV 0:25.971 QB

- 14 ÜZER Azra Nur EBSK DNS

Junior G 111 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 51 Heat: SF1

1 3 KARABACAK Ferhat AGSK 0:20.623 QA

2 54 YILDIZ Turan Aybars NEN 0:21.042 QA

3 29 TURGUT Ahmet Efe EJSK 0:24.360 QB

Race: 52 Heat: SF2

1 42 KORKMAZ Yusuf Yuşa NAR 0:19.219 QA

2 20 TAŞYÜREK Mustafa Efe EGSK 0:19.855 QA

3 39 SAGUN Rüzgar Doruk KGSK 0:22.494 QB

Junior F 222 m Girls - Semifinals
Race: 53 Heat: SF1

1 12 MUMCU Aylin EBSK 0:29.913 QA

2 7 ÇİĞDEM Defne APSK 0:30.786 QA

3 36 DERİN Elif Doğa KGSK 0:32.851 QB

4 30 TÜRKMENSOY Dursun Ecrin EJSK 0:37.800 QB

Race: 54 Heat: SF2

1 47 ÖZDEN Hayrunisa NEN 0:30.684 QA

2 19 POLAT Efsa EGSK 0:31.463 QA

3 41 AĞ Asude NAR 0:31.580 QB

4 37 ORHAN Selma KGSK 0:44.952 QB

Junior F 222 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 55 Heat: SF1

1 8 KORKMAZ Kenan Kayra APSK 0:29.089 QA

2 58 KARADAĞ İlyas PAL 0:30.680 QA

3 35 ÇEKEN Mert Eren KGSK 0:31.181 QB

Race: 56 Heat: SF2

1 60 NAYIR Ömer PAL 0:31.772 QA

2 16 BOZDAĞ Yusuf Can EGSK 0:31.843 QA

3 5 AYDIN Emir Kaner APSK 0:32.045 QB

Junior E 333 m Girls - Semifinals
Race: 57 Heat: SF1

1 18 KAHRAMAN Sude Naz EGSK 0:38.635 QA

2 43 POLAT Zeynep Ecrin NAR 0:38.777 QA

3 33 AKKURT Bilge KGSK 0:43.604 QB

4 21 TURGUT Amine Aybüke EGSK 0:45.649 QB
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Race: 58 Heat: SF2

1 62 NAYIR Ebrar PAL 0:39.515 QA

2 28 TEKİN Ela Nur EJSK 0:39.865 QA

3 49 ÖZONUR Azra Özgü NEN 0:43.103 QB

4 57 GÜNEY Nazlı Hilal PAL 0:57.531 QB

Junior E 333 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 59 Heat: SF1

1 55 YILDIZ Mehmet Talha NEN 0:37.035 QA

2 38 SOYDAN Akın KGSK 0:42.140 QA

3 64 ERCİAS Yahya Yiğit SEV 0:47.430 QB

4 34 ATLI Muhammet Arda KGSK 0:50.390 QB

Race: 60 Heat: SF2

1 44 TAYGAR Mertcan NAR 0:37.476 QA

2 10 COŞAR Efe EBSK 0:37.620 QA

3 23 DAL Berat Efe EJSK 0:41.659 QB

4 68 YANAR Erhan SEV 0:43.077 QB

Junior G 111 m Girls - Finals
Race: 61 Heat: FB

1 67 ÖZDEN Zeynep İrem SEV 0:27.279

2 6 AYDIN Eflal Zümra APSK 0:33.232

Junior G 111 m Girls - Finals
Race: 62 Heat: FA

1 9 TANRIVERDİ Elif Nur APSK 0:19.841

2 69 YILMAZ Zeynep SEV 0:20.352

3 27 MÜNİROĞLU Eylül EJSK 0:22.630

4 2 GÜLTEKİN Eylül AGSK 0:22.791

Junior G 111 m Boys - Finals
Race: 63 Heat: FB

1 39 SAGUN Rüzgar Doruk KGSK 0:24.080

2 29 TURGUT Ahmet Efe EJSK 0:24.144

Junior G 111 m Boys - Finals
Race: 64 Heat: FA

1 42 KORKMAZ Yusuf Yuşa NAR 0:19.142

2 20 TAŞYÜREK Mustafa Efe EGSK 0:20.593

3 3 KARABACAK Ferhat AGSK 0:21.125

4 54 YILDIZ Turan Aybars NEN 0:21.658

Junior F 222 m Girls - Finals
Race: 65 Heat: FB

1 41 AĞ Asude NAR 0:32.068

2 36 DERİN Elif Doğa KGSK 0:32.921

3 37 ORHAN Selma KGSK 0:44.028

4 30 TÜRKMENSOY Dursun Ecrin EJSK 0:53.966

Junior F 222 m Girls - Finals
Race: 66 Heat: FA

1 12 MUMCU Aylin EBSK 0:30.551

2 7 ÇİĞDEM Defne APSK 0:31.103

3 47 ÖZDEN Hayrunisa NEN 0:31.222

4 19 POLAT Efsa EGSK 0:33.708

Junior F 222 m Boys - Finals
Race: 67 Heat: FB

1 5 AYDIN Emir Kaner APSK 0:32.452

2 35 ÇEKEN Mert Eren KGSK 0:37.940

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior F 222 m Boys - Finals
Race: 68 Heat: FA

1 8 KORKMAZ Kenan Kayra APSK 0:29.603

2 58 KARADAĞ İlyas PAL 0:30.434

3 60 NAYIR Ömer PAL 0:32.021

4 16 BOZDAĞ Yusuf Can EGSK 0:51.530

Junior E 333 m Girls - Finals
Race: 69 Heat: FB

1 49 ÖZONUR Azra Özgü NEN 0:41.367

2 33 AKKURT Bilge KGSK 0:42.003

3 57 GÜNEY Nazlı Hilal PAL 0:42.191

4 21 TURGUT Amine Aybüke EGSK 0:44.741

Junior E 333 m Girls - Finals
Race: 70 Heat: FA

1 43 POLAT Zeynep Ecrin NAR 0:38.174

2 18 KAHRAMAN Sude Naz EGSK 0:38.205

3 62 NAYIR Ebrar PAL 0:38.857

4 28 TEKİN Ela Nur EJSK 0:52.497

Junior E 333 m Boys - Finals
Race: 71 Heat: FB

1 68 YANAR Erhan SEV 0:41.713

2 23 DAL Berat Efe EJSK 0:41.828

3 64 ERCİAS Yahya Yiğit SEV 0:48.132

4 34 ATLI Muhammet Arda KGSK 0:51.357

Junior E 333 m Boys - Finals
Race: 72 Heat: FA

1 44 TAYGAR Mertcan NAR 0:37.166

2 55 YILDIZ Mehmet Talha NEN 0:37.226

3 10 COŞAR Efe EBSK 0:37.423

4 38 SOYDAN Akın KGSK 0:41.528
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LEGEND
Mem. Member No. Helmet Number
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Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior G 222 m Boys - Quarterfinals
Race: 76 Heat: QF1

1 42 KORKMAZ Yusuf Yuşa NAR 0:36.163 Q

2 29 TURGUT Ahmet Efe EJSK 0:48.702 Q

3 11 KARABACAK Atakan Selim EBSK 0:49.520

Race: 77 Heat: QF2

1 3 KARABACAK Ferhat AGSK 0:39.959 Q

2 39 SAGUN Rüzgar Doruk KGSK 0:40.997 Q

3 65 GEZER Ahmet Şerif SEV 0:58.817

Race: 78 Heat: QF3

1 20 TAŞYÜREK Mustafa Efe EGSK 0:36.825 Q

2 54 YILDIZ Turan Aybars NEN 0:38.573 Q

3 26 KIYMIK Muhammet Emin EJSK 0:47.458

Junior F 333 m Girls - Quarterfinals
Race: 79 Heat: QF1

1 19 POLAT Efsa EGSK 0:46.628 Q

2 37 ORHAN Selma KGSK 0:52.627 Q

3 63 DUMLUPINAR Deniz SEV 1:15.597

Race: 80 Heat: QF2

1 41 AĞ Asude NAR 0:46.057 Q

2 1 GÜLTEKİN Dila Nur AGSK 0:51.539 Q

3 45 AKSOY Elif Sude NEN 1:07.780

- 36 DERİN Elif Doğa KGSK PEN

Race: 81 Heat: QF3

1 12 MUMCU Aylin EBSK 0:43.710 Q

2 47 ÖZDEN Hayrunisa NEN 0:43.901 Q

3 31 ÇALIMLI Asya Damla KFZ 0:50.378

4 24 GEZER Zeynep Beril EJSK 1:16.032

Race: 82 Heat: QF4

1 7 ÇİĞDEM Defne APSK 0:46.509 Q

2 30 TÜRKMENSOY Dursun Ecrin EJSK 0:54.665 Q

3 52 YILDIRIM Ece NEN 1:11.061

Junior F 333 m Boys - Quarterfinals
Race: 83 Heat: QF1

1 8 KORKMAZ Kenan Kayra APSK 0:42.836 Q

2 35 ÇEKEN Mert Eren KGSK 0:45.254 Q

3 60 NAYIR Ömer PAL 0:52.822

Race: 84 Heat: QF2

1 13 TEKİN Yakup Baran EBSK 0:46.922 Q

2 53 YILDIRIM Göktuğ Emek NEN 0:48.546 Q

3 16 BOZDAĞ Yusuf Can EGSK 1:08.848

Race: 85 Heat: QF3

1 5 AYDIN Emir Kaner APSK 0:45.736 Q

2 58 KARADAĞ İlyas PAL 0:50.096 Q

3 40 TUNCAY Kerem KGSK 1:14.712

- 17 FİDANBOY Beyazıt EGSK DNS

Junior E 500 m Girls - Quarterfinals
Race: 86 Heat: QF1

1 43 POLAT Zeynep Ecrin NAR 1:00.023 Q

2 62 NAYIR Ebrar PAL 1:09.511 Q

3 25 İPEK Duru EJSK 1:24.852

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Race: 87 Heat: QF2

1 49 ÖZONUR Azra Özgü NEN 1:02.701 Q

2 4 POLAT Kardelen AGSK 1:07.764 Q

3 56 BİLGE Asude PAL 1:14.097

Race: 88 Heat: QF3

1 59 KARADAĞ Derya PAL 0:55.877 Q

2 18 KAHRAMAN Sude Naz EGSK 0:56.194 Q

3 33 AKKURT Bilge KGSK 1:04.871

- 32 DEMİR Asya Su KFZ PEN

Race: 89 Heat: QF4

1 28 TEKİN Ela Nur EJSK 1:00.081 Q

2 61 NAYIR Begüm PAL 1:01.857 Q

3 57 GÜNEY Nazlı Hilal PAL 1:04.935

4 21 TURGUT Amine Aybüke EGSK 1:07.438

Junior E 500 m Boys - Quarterfinals
Race: 90 Heat: QF1

1 44 TAYGAR Mertcan NAR 0:56.500 Q

2 38 SOYDAN Akın KGSK 1:02.928 Q

3 15 BOROĞLU Batuhan EGSK No time

3 46 DOĞAN Mehmet NEN No time

Race: 91 Heat: QF2

1 10 COŞAR Efe EBSK 0:56.778 Q

2 64 ERCİAS Yahya Yiğit SEV 1:21.114 Q

3 50 POLAT Mustafa NEN 1:27.060

Race: 92 Heat: QF3

1 55 YILDIZ Mehmet Talha NEN 0:55.970 Q

2 23 DAL Berat Efe EJSK 1:01.374 Q

3 68 YANAR Erhan SEV 1:02.873

4 34 ATLI Muhammet Arda KGSK 1:16.390

Race: 93 Heat: QF4

1 51 YANIK Halil İbrahim NEN 1:10.403 Q

2 66 MÜNİROĞLU Barış SEV 1:13.882 Q

3 22 TURGUT Muhammet Talha EGSK 1:26.445

Junior G 222 m Girls - Semifinals
Race: 94 Heat: SF1

1 69 YILMAZ Zeynep SEV 0:39.541 QA

2 27 MÜNİROĞLU Eylül EJSK 0:43.602 QA

3 6 AYDIN Eflal Zümra APSK 0:51.613 QB

- 14 ÜZER Azra Nur EBSK DNS

Race: 95 Heat: SF2

1 9 TANRIVERDİ Elif Nur APSK 0:39.384 QA

2 2 GÜLTEKİN Eylül AGSK 0:43.531 QA

3 67 ÖZDEN Zeynep İrem SEV 0:50.422 QB

Junior G 222 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 96 Heat: SF1

1 20 TAŞYÜREK Mustafa Efe EGSK 0:36.987 QA

2 3 KARABACAK Ferhat AGSK 0:40.258 QA

3 29 TURGUT Ahmet Efe EJSK 0:51.218 QB

Race: 97 Heat: SF2

1 42 KORKMAZ Yusuf Yuşa NAR 0:35.487 QA

2 39 SAGUN Rüzgar Doruk KGSK 0:41.515 QA

- 54 YILDIZ Turan Aybars NEN PEN
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RESULTS SUMMARY

21 OCT 2018

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior F 333 m Girls - Semifinals
Race: 98 Heat: SF1

1 7 ÇİĞDEM Defne APSK 0:45.370 QA

2 41 AĞ Asude NAR 0:45.695 QA

3 1 GÜLTEKİN Dila Nur AGSK 0:52.735 QB

4 37 ORHAN Selma KGSK 1:03.760 QB

Race: 99 Heat: SF2

1 12 MUMCU Aylin EBSK 0:44.175 QA

2 19 POLAT Efsa EGSK 0:53.224 QA

3 30 TÜRKMENSOY Dursun Ecrin EJSK 0:53.508 QB

- 47 ÖZDEN Hayrunisa NEN DNF

Junior F 333 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 100 Heat: SF1

1 8 KORKMAZ Kenan Kayra APSK 0:42.843 QA

2 35 ÇEKEN Mert Eren KGSK 0:44.887 QA

3 53 YILDIRIM Göktuğ Emek NEN 0:48.152 QB

Race: 101 Heat: SF2

1 5 AYDIN Emir Kaner APSK 0:44.216 QA

2 58 KARADAĞ İlyas PAL 0:44.605 QA

3 13 TEKİN Yakup Baran EBSK 0:44.786 QB

Junior E 500 m Girls - Semifinals
Race: 102 Heat: SF1

1 59 KARADAĞ Derya PAL 0:55.457 QA

2 18 KAHRAMAN Sude Naz EGSK 0:56.070 QA

3 62 NAYIR Ebrar PAL 0:59.013 QB

4 49 ÖZONUR Azra Özgü NEN 1:02.900 QB

Race: 103 Heat: SF2

1 43 POLAT Zeynep Ecrin NAR 0:58.555 QA

2 61 NAYIR Begüm PAL 0:59.492 QA

3 4 POLAT Kardelen AGSK 1:04.013 QB

4 28 TEKİN Ela Nur EJSK 1:10.081 QB

Junior E 500 m Boys - Semifinals
Race: 104 Heat: SF1

1 44 TAYGAR Mertcan NAR 0:55.621 QA

2 10 COŞAR Efe EBSK 0:55.832 QA

3 38 SOYDAN Akın KGSK 1:01.743 QB

- 66 MÜNİROĞLU Barış SEV PEN

Race: 105 Heat: SF2

1 55 YILDIZ Mehmet Talha NEN 0:55.939 QA

2 23 DAL Berat Efe EJSK 1:03.288 QA

3 51 YANIK Halil İbrahim NEN 1:09.460 QB

4 64 ERCİAS Yahya Yiğit SEV 1:11.932 QB

Junior G 222 m Girls - Finals
Race: 106 Heat: FB

1 6 AYDIN Eflal Zümra APSK 0:50.557

2 67 ÖZDEN Zeynep İrem SEV 0:50.629

Junior G 222 m Girls - Finals
Race: 107 Heat: FA

1 9 TANRIVERDİ Elif Nur APSK 0:37.256

2 69 YILMAZ Zeynep SEV 0:39.031

3 2 GÜLTEKİN Eylül AGSK 0:41.728

4 27 MÜNİROĞLU Eylül EJSK 0:42.116

Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior G 222 m Boys - Finals
Race: 108 Heat: FB

1 29 TURGUT Ahmet Efe EJSK No time

Junior G 222 m Boys - Finals
Race: 109 Heat: FA

1 42 KORKMAZ Yusuf Yuşa NAR 0:34.619

2 20 TAŞYÜREK Mustafa Efe EGSK 0:36.537

3 3 KARABACAK Ferhat AGSK 0:38.987

4 39 SAGUN Rüzgar Doruk KGSK 0:40.917

Junior F 333 m Girls - Finals
Race: 110 Heat: FB

1 30 TÜRKMENSOY Dursun Ecrin EJSK 0:54.005

2 1 GÜLTEKİN Dila Nur AGSK 1:02.685

- 37 ORHAN Selma KGSK PEN

Junior F 333 m Girls - Finals
Race: 111 Heat: FA

1 12 MUMCU Aylin EBSK 0:45.057

2 7 ÇİĞDEM Defne APSK 0:46.109

3 41 AĞ Asude NAR 0:46.337

4 19 POLAT Efsa EGSK 0:46.908

Junior F 333 m Boys - Finals
Race: 112 Heat: FB

1 13 TEKİN Yakup Baran EBSK 0:45.005

2 53 YILDIRIM Göktuğ Emek NEN 0:47.285

Junior F 333 m Boys - Finals
Race: 113 Heat: FA

1 8 KORKMAZ Kenan Kayra APSK 0:42.065

2 58 KARADAĞ İlyas PAL 0:43.525

3 5 AYDIN Emir Kaner APSK 0:43.785

4 35 ÇEKEN Mert Eren KGSK 0:45.347

Junior E 500 m Girls - Finals
Race: 114 Heat: FB

1 28 TEKİN Ela Nur EJSK 0:58.074

2 49 ÖZONUR Azra Özgü NEN 1:01.695

3 62 NAYIR Ebrar PAL 1:20.557

4 4 POLAT Kardelen AGSK 1:27.406

Junior E 500 m Girls - Finals
Race: 115 Heat: FA

1 59 KARADAĞ Derya PAL 0:55.823

2 18 KAHRAMAN Sude Naz EGSK 0:56.516

3 43 POLAT Zeynep Ecrin NAR 0:56.587

4 61 NAYIR Begüm PAL 1:18.142

Junior E 500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 116 Heat: FB

1 38 SOYDAN Akın KGSK 1:00.902

2 51 YANIK Halil İbrahim NEN 1:08.637

3 64 ERCİAS Yahya Yiğit SEV 1:11.273
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RESULTS SUMMARY
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Rank No. Name Club Result Note

Junior E 500 m Boys - Finals
Race: 117 Heat: FA

1 44 TAYGAR Mertcan NAR 0:54.918

2 55 YILDIZ Mehmet Talha NEN 0:54.962

3 10 COŞAR Efe EBSK 0:55.427

4 23 DAL Berat Efe EJSK 1:02.537

Junior E 1000 m Relay Boys - Finals
Race: 118 Heat: FA

1 NENEHATUN SK NEN 2:11.263

- SEVGİ SK SEV PEN

LEGEND
Mem. Member No. Helmet Number
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Junior G

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

GG 333 m GG 111 m GG 222 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 69 YILMAZ Zeynep SEV 76 1 34 2 21 2 21 5 1 1:05.235

2 9 TANRIVERDİ Elif Nur APSK 73 4 5 1 34 1 34 6 1 1:03.125

3 27 MÜNİROĞLU Eylül EJSK 42 2 21 3 13 4 8 9 2 1:05.950

4 2 GÜLTEKİN Eylül AGSK 26 5 5 4 8 3 13 12 3 1:14.505

5 6 AYDIN Eflal Zümra APSK 21 3 13 6 3 5 5 14 3 1:15.524

6 67 ÖZDEN Zeynep İrem SEV 11 6 3 5 5 6 3 17 5 1:25.977

7 14 ÜZER Azra Nur EBSK (8) (8) (8) 24 8

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Junior G

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

GB 333 m GB 111 m GB 222 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 42 KORKMAZ Yusuf Yuşa NAR 102 1 34 1 34 1 34 3 1 0:52.455

2 20 TAŞYÜREK Mustafa Efe EGSK 50 4 8 2 21 2 21 8 2 0:57.729

3 3 KARABACAK Ferhat AGSK 39 3 13 3 13 3 13 9 3 0:58.959

4 54 YILDIZ Turan Aybars NEN 32 2 21 4 8 6 3 12 2 0:58.436

5 39 SAGUN Rüzgar Doruk KGSK 18 5 5 5 5 4 8 14 4 1:02.074

6 29 TURGUT Ahmet Efe EJSK 10 7 2 6 3 5 5 18 5 1:13.469

7 26 KIYMIK Muhammet Emin EJSK 7 6 3 7 2 7 2 20 6 1:12.657

8 11 KARABACAK Atakan Selim EBSK 3 8 1 8 1 8 1 24 8 1:25.297

9 65 GEZER Ahmet Şerif SEV 9 9 9 27 9 1:43.751

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Junior F

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

FG 500 m FG 222 m FG 333 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 12 MUMCU Aylin EBSK 102 1 34 1 34 1 34 3 1 1:04.178

2 7 ÇİĞDEM Defne APSK 63 2 21 2 21 2 21 6 2 1:05.554

3 47 ÖZDEN Hayrunisa NEN 27 3 13 3 13 8 1 14 3 1:05.726

4 41 AĞ Asude NAR 23 5 5 5 5 3 13 13 3 1:09.804

5 19 POLAT Efsa EGSK 16 12 4 8 4 8 20 4 1:10.055

6 37 ORHAN Selma KGSK 12 4 8 7 2 7 2 18 4 1:20.292

7 30 TÜRKMENSOY Dursun Ecrin EJSK 7 8 1 8 1 5 5 21 5 1:23.627

8 36 DERİN Elif Doğa KGSK 6 6 3 6 3 (15) 27 6 1:15.943

9 1 GÜLTEKİN Dila Nur AGSK 5 7 2 10 6 3 23 6 1:21.037

10 31 ÇALIMLI Asya Damla KFZ (15) 9 9 33 9

11 24 GEZER Zeynep Beril EJSK 9 12 13 34 9 1:56.776

12 52 YILDIRIM Ece NEN 10 13 11 34 10 2:01.783

13 63 DUMLUPINAR Deniz SEV 11 11 12 34 11 1:56.139

14 45 AKSOY Elif Sude NEN (15) (15) 10 40 10

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Junior F

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

FB 500 m FB 222 m FB 333 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 8 KORKMAZ Kenan Kayra APSK 102 1 34 1 34 1 34 3 1 1:04.033

2 58 KARADAĞ İlyas PAL 63 2 21 2 21 2 21 6 2 1:06.246

3 13 TEKİN Yakup Baran EBSK 20 3 13 7 2 5 5 15 3 1:07.979

4 60 NAYIR Ömer PAL 20 5 5 3 13 7 2 15 3 1:08.216

5 5 AYDIN Emir Kaner APSK 19 8 1 5 5 3 13 16 3 1:14.927

6 35 ÇEKEN Mert Eren KGSK 13 7 2 6 3 4 8 17 4 1:11.046

7 16 BOZDAĞ Yusuf Can EGSK 12 6 3 4 8 8 1 18 4 1:10.891

8 53 YILDIRIM Göktuğ Emek NEN 11 4 8 9 6 3 19 4 1:11.778

9 40 TUNCAY Kerem KGSK 1 9 8 1 9 26 8 1:39.733

10 17 FİDANBOY Beyazıt EGSK (11) (11) (11) 33 11

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Ladies - Junior E

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

EG 777 m EG 333 m EG 500 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 43 POLAT Zeynep Ecrin NAR 68 2 21 1 34 3 13 6 1 1:30.050

2 59 KARADAĞ Derya PAL 68 1 34 (15) 1 34 17 1 1:29.803

3 18 KAHRAMAN Sude Naz EGSK 55 3 13 2 21 2 21 7 2 1:30.229

4 62 NAYIR Ebrar PAL 18 6 3 3 13 7 2 16 3 1:34.976

5 61 NAYIR Begüm PAL 16 4 8 9 4 8 17 4 1:37.056

6 28 TEKİN Ela Nur EJSK 15 7 2 4 8 5 5 16 4 1:35.005

7 49 ÖZONUR Azra Özgü NEN 13 5 5 5 5 6 3 16 5 1:36.054

8 33 AKKURT Bilge KGSK 4 8 1 6 3 9 23 6 1:42.958

9 57 GÜNEY Nazlı Hilal PAL 2 11 7 2 10 28 7 1:42.799

10 21 TURGUT Amine Aybüke EGSK 1 9 8 1 13 30 8 1:45.197

11 4 POLAT Kardelen AGSK 1 10 13 8 1 31 8 1:44.139

12 56 BİLGE Asude PAL 13 11 11 35 11 2:30.525

13 25 İPEK Duru EJSK (15) 10 12 37 10

14 32 DEMİR Asya Su KFZ 12 12 (15) 39 12 2:01.922

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final
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OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

Men - Junior E

Rank
Helmet

Number
Name Club

Final
Points

EB 777 m EB 333 m EB 500 m
CDR

Highest
Rank

Best Time
R P R P R P

1 44 TAYGAR Mertcan NAR 81 3 13 1 34 1 34 5 1 1:31.448

2 55 YILDIZ Mehmet Talha NEN 76 1 34 2 21 2 21 5 1 1:27.225

3 10 COŞAR Efe EBSK 47 2 21 3 13 3 13 8 2 1:27.520

4 23 DAL Berat Efe EJSK 19 4 8 6 3 4 8 14 4 1:43.495

5 38 SOYDAN Akın KGSK 13 13 4 8 5 5 22 4 2:16.829

6 51 YANIK Halil İbrahim NEN 8 5 5 9 6 3 20 5 1:49.120

7 68 YANAR Erhan SEV 6 8 1 5 5 9 22 5 1:40.886

8 64 ERCİAS Yahya Yiğit SEV 4 10 7 2 7 2 24 7 1:56.178

9 34 ATLI Muhammet Arda KGSK 4 6 3 8 1 14 28 6 1:44.442

10 15 BOROĞLU Batuhan EGSK 2 7 2 12 12 31 7 1:40.125

11 66 MÜNİROĞLU Barış SEV 1 9 10 8 1 27 8 1:50.423

12 22 TURGUT Muhammet Talha EGSK 11 11 10 32 10 2:21.593

13 50 POLAT Mustafa NEN 12 14 11 37 11 2:21.878

14 46 DOĞAN Mehmet NEN 14 13 12 39 12 2:30.345

LEGEND
CDR Combined Distance Rank P Points R Rank

SF Super Final


